
$341,686,149.37

AWARDED

STP-0011-01(065) / 106515301
WASHINGTON COUNTY - Widen and overlay approximately 2 miles of SR 1 heading North 
from the intersection of SR 454
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $1,303,992.58

HSIP-0428-00(025) / 100588301
RANKIN COUNTY - Realign SR 43 from Crossroads to I-20
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $8,227,817.68

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $9,531,810.26
PREVIOUS TOTAL $66,567,808.64
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $76,099,618.90

AWARDED

NH-0010-01(045) / 104273301
JACKSON COUNTY - Interchange Improvements at I-10 and Gautier/Vancleave Road
JOHN G. WALTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 81222
MOBILE, AL 36689 $1,374,147.42

NH-0014-03(066) / 106562301
FORREST COUNTY - Overlay approximately 4 miles of US 98 from I-59 East
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $2,585,025.51

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

February 26, 2013

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON FEBRUARY 26, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON MARCH 12, 2013, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS 
FOR FISCAL YEAR 2013 BROUGHT FORWARD:

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



STP-0022-01(077) / 106563301
JONES COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 6 miles of SR 15 beginning 1.6 miles North of 
Bogue Homa Creek
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441 $1,782,338.00

STP-0231-00(037) / 106564301
GEORGE COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 3 miles of SR 613 from Evanston Road to 
SR 198
TANNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 460
ELLISVILLE, MS 39437 $667,937.50

STP-2170-00(025) / 106561301
JONES COUNTY - Overlay approximately 10 miles of US 11 from the Forrest County Line north 
to Industrial Park Road
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441 $2,647,846.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $9,057,294.43
PREVIOUS TOTAL $75,586,245.72
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $84,643,540.15

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

NH-BR-0002-04(036) / 102090302
LOWNDES COUNTY - Reconstruction of US 45 (pave, grade, and bridge replacements) from 
Carson Road to 4 Miles South of US 82
PHILLIPS CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 2069
COLUMBUS, MS 39704 $17,962,816.08

STP-0029-02(013) / 102556310
DESOTO COUNTY - Grade, Drain, & Bridge on SR 304/I-269 from I-55 to STA. 240+00
EUTAW CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 36
ABERDEEN, MS 39730 $29,609,997.89

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



AWARDED

STP-0002-08(015) / 106519301
ALCORN COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 7 miles of US 45 from Harper Road to the 
Tennessee State Line
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $4,194,832.70

STP-0048-00(037) / 106350301
MONROE COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles of SR 41 from US 45 to Chickasaw 
County Line
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $1,734,486.92

STP-2920-00(011) / 100285302
TATE COUNTY - Paving approximately 3 miles of US 51 between Coldwater and Senatobia
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
PO BOX 364
NESBIT , MS 38651 $5,159,450.47

MP-2182-49(001) / 304557301
MONTGOMERY COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 1 mile of SR 182 from US 82 to 
US 51
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
PO BOX 1603
MEMPHIS, TN 38101 $622,492.84

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $59,284,076.90
PREVIOUS TOTAL $199,532,095.01
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $258,816,171.91

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $77,873,181.59
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $419,559,330.96

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED, POSTPONED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


	FEBRUARY 2013

